
 

Appendix E 
CHAPTER 7 - MANAGEMENT STRUCTURE 

 
                                          L

a
s
t u

p
d
a
te

d
: 2

8
 N

o
v
e
m

b
e
r 2

0
1

8
2
0
 

F
e

b
ru

a
ry

 2
0
2
0

 

                                          
                                          
                                          
                                          

                 

Chief Executive 

             

                              

                              

                              

                              

                              

                                          
                                          

                                           
                                           

        Director of People - 
Children and Adults 
Services 
 
 Director of Public 

Health 
 Deputy Director  

Children and Adults 
Assistant Director 
Children’s Services 

 Assistant Director 
Adult Services 

 Assistant Director 
Schools and SEND 

 

   Director of Place 
Regeneration, Culture, 
Environment and 
Transformation and 
Deputy Chief Executive 
 
 Assistant Director, 

Frontline Services 
 Assistant Director, 

Physical and Cultural 
Regeneration 

 Assistant Director, 
TransformationHead of 
Communications and 
Marketing (Service 
Manager) 

   Business Support 
Department* 
 
 Chief Legal Officer 
 Chief Finance Officer 
 Head of HR (Service 

Manager) 
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 The Chief Executive is also the Director of Business Support 


